
CLASS: 3RD  YEAR 

ACADEMIC YEAR:-2022-23 (ODD SEM) W.E.F. 01.02.2023

1 MAN

2 CAA

3 MRS

4 ETC

5 SWM

6 CPE

7 CMA

8 EDP

Sr No ABBEREVIATION Class Teacher: Prof. Akhade.B.V
1 MAN
2 CAA Class Location : A-107
3 MRS
4 ETC
5 SWM
6 CPE
7 CMA
8 EDP

ACADEMIC COORDINATOR
Prof.S.V Awchar 

CPE

CMA

EDP

MAN

MRS

CAA

ETC

SWM

Prof.Onkar Patange Dr.Shriramshastri Chavali

MRS MAN

CONSTRUCTION MAMAGEMENT
ENTREPRENUERSHIP DEVELOPMENT

Prof. More C. D

MAINTENANCE AND REPAIRS OF STRUCTURES
EMERGING TRENDS IN CIVIL ENGINEERING

SOLID WASTE MANAGEMENT
CAPSTONE PROJECT

H.O.D PRINCIPAL

Prof. AYARE R. M

SUBJECT FULL NAME
MANAGEMENT

CONTRACTS AND ACCOUNTS

Prof. AYARE R. M

Prof. AYARE R. M

Prof. More C. D

Prof. AYARE R. M

Prof. AYARE R. M

Prof. More C. D

Prof. AYARE R. M

Prof. More C. D

Prof. More C. D

Prof. SANAP SWATI

Prof. JADHAV ARJUN

Prof. More C. D

Prof. SANAP SWATI

Prof. JADHAV ARJUN

THEORY PRACTICAL

Sr No Subject Abbr Name of Faculty Subject AbbreviationName of Faculty

Saturday

Friday ETC MRS  CPE(PR) K EDP

EDP(PR)

Thursday CAA ETC CMA(PR) A MAN CPE(PR)

Wednesday CMA SWM E MRS

MAN SWM(PR)

Tuesday CAA SWM MRS(PR) R ETC CAA(PR)

Monday SWM CAA MRS EDP B

TIME   -   TABLE

9.00 to 10.00 10.00 to 11.00 11.00 to 12.00 12.00 to 1.00 1.00 to 2.00 2.00 to 3.00 3.00 to 4.00 4.00 to 5.00


